105000037149

(Requestor's N	ame)
(Address)	
()	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/	Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	IT MAIL
	
(Business Enti	ty Name)
(Document Nu	mber)
·	•
Certified Copies Certif	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office	,r.
opena. mondene to rining of mon	
	LS

Office Use Only



400105095664

07/06/07--01007--001 **55.00

2007 JUL -6 AH 10: 59

Affordable Document Services, Inc.

• 1184-D Circlé Dr. •

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 Phone: (850) 892-0244 • Fax: (850) 892-9305 info@affordabledocservices.com

July 3, 2007

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a cover letter for the resignation of a managing member for Team Walton, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company along with the executed original resignation.

Also enclosed is our check number 1257 in the amount of \$55.00 for the Filing Fee and the request for a Certified Copy.

Should you have any questions, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa A. Mitchell

ial so hold

Via Fed Ex - 85809017 6356

COVER LETTER

_	ration Section		
Divisio	on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Геат Walton, LLC		
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Com	pany)
The enclosed r filing.	nember, managing member or n	nanager resign	ation and fee(s) are submitted for
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning th	is matter to:	
Lisa A. Mit			
	(Contact Person)		
Affordable	Document Services, Inc	<u>C.</u>	
	(Firm/Company)		
1184-D Cir	rcle Dr.		
	(Address)		
DeFuniak	Springs, FL 32435		
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter	, please call:	·
Lisa A. Mit	chell	at (850	892-0244 & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Nar	ne of Contact Person)	(Area Code &	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed pleas	se find a check made payable to \$25 Filing Fee		epartment of State for: 55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
	URIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration So			Registration Section Division of Corporations
Division of Co Clifton Buildin	-		P.O. Box 6327
	e Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahaccaa E	lorida 32301		

CR2E079 (5/06)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	imited liability company as am Walton, LLC	s it appears on the records	of the Florida Depar	tment
2. This limited liabil Florida	ity company was organized	d under the laws of:		
3. The Florida docur	nent/registration number o 149	f this limited liability con	npany is:	
4. I, Bev Clark		, hereby resign as a	Managing Member	er (MGRM)
,	lity company and affirm th			
Ben (lail			
Signature of Resig	ning Member, Managing N	Member or Manager		
_	\$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)		SECRETARY OF ST	OI KV 5- IIII 1006